Internatlonal
Myeloma Society

©

Practical Insights in Novel Immune Therapies in Multiple Myeloma
OCTOBER 13, 2022 | PARIS, FRANCE | HOTEL INTER-CONTINENTAL CHAMP ELYSEE PARIS ETOILE

6:00-6:05 PM

6:05-6:20 PM

6:20-6:35 PM

6:35-6:45 PM

6:45-7:00 PM

7:00-7:15 PM

7:15-7:30 PM

7:30-7:40 PM

7:40-7:55 PM

7:55-8:15 PM

8:15-8:35 PM

8:35-8:45 PM

8:45-9:00 PM

DRAFT PROGRAM AGENDA

Welcome

Nikhil Munshi/ Philippe Moreau

Overview of immune therapies and CAR T cells: Defining the unmet need in relapsed
refractory multiple myeloma; MOA of CAR T cells and TCEs

Nikhil Munshi

Targeting BCMA with TCEs and/or CAR T cell therapy and clinical results

Philippe Moreau

Case study

Lionel Karlin

Panel Discussion

Moderators: Nikhil Munshi/Philippe Moreau

Patients and the process - defining patient selection for TCEs/CAR T cell therapy in
practice - Understanding of CAR T eligibility to ensure the right patient is referred for
CART therapy

Bertrand Arnulf

Managing TCE/CAR T cell toxicities: Practical tips for short and long-term adverse
events associated with CAR T cell therapy (focus on needs for coordination between
community centers and CAR T centers)

Salomon Manier

Case Study

Xavier Leleu

Panel Discussion

Moderators: Bertrand Arnulf and Salomon Manier

Future advances in immune therapies and cellular therapy

Paula Rodriguez-Otero

Managing relapse following novel immune therapies

Thierry Facon

Case study

Aurore Perrot

Panel Discussion

Moderator: Paula Rodriguez-Otero and Thierry Facon

TO REGISTER: https://www.eventcreate.com/e/imsedseries
Registration is complimentary.

The International Myeloma Society gratefully acknowledges the following organizations for their support of the workshop:

d Bristol Myers Squibb®

jaﬂSSE‘ﬂ

(o shmen uQ}u& won

T

Supported by a grant from Pfizer Inc.


https://www.eventcreate.com/e/imsedseries

