

Practical Insights in Novel Immune Therapies in Multiple Myeloma

OCTOBER 13, 2022 | PARIS, FRANCE | HOTEL INTER-CONTINENTAL CHAMP ELYSEE PARIS ETOILE

DRAFT PROGRAM AGENDA

6:00-6:05 PM	Welcome Nikhil Munshi/ Philippe Moreau
6:05-6:20 PM	Overview of immune therapies and CAR T cells: Defining the unmet need in relapsed refractory multiple myeloma; MOA of CAR T cells and TCEs Nikhil Munshi
6:20-6:35 PM	Targeting BCMA with TCEs and/or CAR T cell therapy and clinical results Philippe Moreau
6:35-6:45 PM	Case study Lionel Karlin
6:45-7:00 PM	Panel Discussion Moderators: Nikhil Munshi/Philippe Moreau
7:00-7:15 PM	Patients and the process – defining patient selection for TCEs/CAR T cell therapy in practice - Understanding of CAR T eligibility to ensure the right patient is referred for CAR T therapy Bertrand Arnulf
7:15-7:30 PM	Managing TCE/CAR T cell toxicities: Practical tips for short and long-term adverse events associated with CAR T cell therapy (focus on needs for coordination between community centers and CAR T centers) Salomon Manier
7:30-7:40 PM	Case Study Xavier Leleu
7:40-7:55 PM	Panel Discussion Moderators: Bertrand Arnulf and Salomon Manier
7:55-8:15 PM	Future advances in immune therapies and cellular therapy Paula Rodriguez-Otero
8:15-8:35 PM	Managing relapse following novel immune therapies Thierry Facon
8:35-8:45 PM	Case study Aurore Perrot
8:45-9:00 PM	Panel Discussion Moderator: Paula Rodriguez-Otero and Thierry Facon

TO REGISTER: https://www.eventcreate.com/e/imsedseries

Registration is complimentary.

The International Myeloma Society gratefully acknowledges the following organizations for their support of the workshop:





Supported by a grant from Pfizer Inc.